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Sample Size: 1708 GB adults, 1012 German adults, 1077
French adults, 1010 Danish adults, 1009 Swedish adults,
999 Finnish adults and 574 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 23rd - 29th July 2015

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 1708 1012 1077 1011 1014 999 574
% % % % % % %
How serious a threat do you think Iran's nuclear
program poses to [country]
An immediate and serious threat to [country] 6 10 31 2 5 2 2
A somewhat serious threat to [country] 34 32 22 17 16 13 20
TOTAL A THREAT TO [COUNTRY] 40 42 53 19 21 15 22
A minor threat to [country] 29 31 13 40 39 41 41
Not a threat to [country] 15 14 12 24 25 27 21
TOTAL NOT A THREAT TO [COUNTRY] 44 45 25 64 64 68 62
Not sure 15 12 22 17 16 16 16
Several world powers have reached an
international agreement that will limit Iran's
nuclear activity in return for the lifting of major
economic sanctions against Iran. Do you
support or oppose this agreement?
Strongly support 14 24 17 21 24 21 19
Tend to support 47 44 42 44 34 43 39
TOTAL SUPPORT 61 68 59 65 58 64 58
Tend to oppose 10 11 10 8 9 7 8
Strongly oppose 3 3 8 3 3 2 3
TOTAL OPPOSE 13 14 18 11 12 9 11
Not sure 26 18 22 25 31 28 31
How confident are you that the agreement will
prevent Iran from developing a nuclear weapon?
Very confident 5 7 6 3 3 3 3
Slightly confident 26 30 27 23 17 23 15
TOTAL CONFIDENT 31 37 26 20 26 18
Not so confident 34 34 31 37 40 43 42
Not confident at all 16 17 21 18 22 19 21
TOTAL NOT CONFIDENT 50 51 55 62 62 63
Don't know 20 12 16 19 18 12 19
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